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199106040001
57950

06/04/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

345 958 Sec:3 Twn:21S
Rng:3W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:NE1/4

199106050001
60580

06/05/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

346 176

199106050001
60730

06/05/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

346 196 8 109 Lot#:35 Book:8
Pg:109
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
5TH SECTOR,
1ST PHASE

199106070001
63150

06/07/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET NATL
BANK

346 717

199106100001
64020

06/10/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

347 191 13 23 Lot#:21 Blk:3
Book:13 Pg:23
Desc:NORWIC
K FOREST,
2ND SECTOR

199106100001
64330

06/10/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

347 64 14 83 Lot#:183
Book:14 Pg:83
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
6TH SECTOR,
1ST PHASE

199106190001
75790

06/19/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

349 224

199106190001
75940

06/19/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

349 59

199106190001
75900

06/19/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET NATL
BANK

349 208

199106190001
77250

06/19/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

349 245 7 159 Lot#:15 Book:7
Pg:159
Desc:QUAIL
RUN, PHASE

199106270001
84960

06/27/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET NATL
BANK

350 500

199106100001
63430

06/10/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET NATL
BANK

347 56

199106100001
65390

06/10/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN/M
ORT CO

347 367 Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:4W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:NORTH
WEST LINE OF
SOUTH
SHADES
CREST RD

199106120001
67240

06/12/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

347 688



199106120001
67570

06/12/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

347 776

199106130001
70330

06/13/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET NATL
BANK

347 987 7 94 Lot#:15 Book:7
Pg:94
Desc:SHANNO
N GLEN

199106170001
73250

06/17/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

348 588 15 10 Lot#:83
Book:15 Pg:10
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
9TH
ADDITION,
PHASE II
BOOK 348,
PAGE 582
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGALS

199106190001
76370

06/19/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

349 59

199106190001
77430

06/19/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

349 236

199106200001
78440

06/20/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

349 399

199106240001
81490

06/24/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

349 946

199106240001
81920

06/24/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET NATL
BANK

349 792

199106260001
84270

06/26/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

350 314 7 83 Lot#:6 Blk:1
Book:7 Pg:83
Desc:INDIAN
WOOD
FOREST, 2ND
SECTOR


