Search	Criteria F	ilters App	lied: Party	/ Seq= 1,0;	Date Rec MORTGA	orded= 1 GE COR	991; Date P:	Recorded	d= 1991/06	6; Name= L	BERTY
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199106040001 57950	06/04/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	345	958				Sec:3 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SW1/4 BQt:NE1/4
199106050001 60580	06/05/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	346	176				
199106050001 60730	06/05/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	346	196	8	109		Lot#:35 Book:8 Pg:109 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 5TH SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199106070001 63150	06/07/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATL BANK	346	717				
199106100001 64020	06/10/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	347	191	13	23		Lot#:21 Blk:3 Book:13 Pg:23 Desc:NORWIC K FOREST, 2ND SECTOR
199106100001 64330	06/10/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	347	64	14	83		Lot#:183 Book:14 Pg:83 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 6TH SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199106190001 75790	06/19/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	349	224				
199106190001 75940	06/19/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	349	59				
199106190001 75900	06/19/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATL BANK	349	208				
199106190001 77250	06/19/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	349	245	7	159		Lot#:15 Book:7 Pg:159 Desc:QUAIL RUN, PHASE
199106270001 84960	06/27/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATL BANK	350	500				
199106100001 63430	06/10/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATL BANK	347	56				
199106100001 65390	06/10/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN/M ORT CO	347	367				Sec:13 Twn:20S Rng:4W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:NORTH WEST LINE OF SOUTH SHADES CREST RD
199106120001 67240	06/12/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	347	688				

199106120001 67570	06/12/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	347	776			
199106130001 70330	06/13/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATL BANK	347	987	7	94	Lot#:15 Book:7 Pg:94 Desc:SHANNO N GLEN
199106170001 73250	06/17/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	348	588	15	10	Lot#:83 Book:15 Pg:10 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 9TH ADDITION, PHASE II BOOK 348, PAGE 582 FOR ADDITIONAL LEGALS
199106190001 76370	06/19/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	349	59			
199106190001 77430	06/19/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	349	236			
199106200001 78440	06/20/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	349	399			
199106240001 81490	06/24/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	349	946			
199106240001 81920	06/24/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATL BANK	349	792			
199106260001 84270	06/26/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	350	314	7	83	Lot#:6 Blk:1 Book:7 Pg:83 Desc:INDIAN WOOD FOREST, 2ND SECTOR